
 

 
 

Airport Environs Planning Commission – 
Board of Zoning Appeals 

 

2024 – HEARING DATES 
(All Hearings Are at 10 a.m. 
on 2nd Thursday of month 
unless otherwise specified) 

 
Thursday, January 11, 2024 
Thursday, February 8, 2024 
Thursday, March 14, 2024 
Thursday, April 11, 2024 
Thursday, May 9, 2024 

Thursday, June 13, 2024 
Thursday, July 11, 2024 

Thursday, August 8, 2024 
Thursday, September 12, 2024 

Thursday, October 10, 2024 
Thursday, November 14, 2024 
Thursday, December 12, 2024 

 
 

2024 – ANNUAL MEETING DATE 
 

Thursday, December 12, 2024 @ 10 a.m. 
 
 

2024 – AIRPORT ENVIRONS PLANNING COMMISSION 
ANNUAL MEETING DATE 

Wednesday, December 11, 2024 @ 11:30 a.m. 
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